
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 3 SIBILLA Ludovica 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.72
2 4 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'26.15
3 5 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'27.08
4 8 BERRO Mariam 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'27.44
5 6 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.19
6 1 CORTINOVIS Angelica 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'28.29
7 2 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.27
8 7 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.41

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 11:13

Serie 2
1 4 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.61
2 6 PINNA Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'31.11
3 7 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'31.99
4 5 MANGONE Elisa 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'32.09
5 1 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.05
6 3 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'35.07
7 2 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'35.92
8 8 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.53

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 11:11

Serie 3
1 2 LAMPERTI Gaia 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'32.64
2 4 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.25
3 7 TARANTINO Atena 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'38.00
4 6 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'39.55
5 3 ZANINI Elisa Alessandra 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'40.87
6 8 CEPOLLINA Anna 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'41.45
7 1 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'41.47
8 5 VAVASSORI Elena 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'42.19

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 11:09

Serie 4
1 5 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'38.08
2 2 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.11
3 1 CORRADO Sara 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'41.72
4 3 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'41.79
5 4 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'44.56
6 8 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'45.14
7 7 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'45.82
8 6 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'47.79

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 11:07

Serie 5
1 2 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'44.95
2 5 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.54
3 4 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'48.65
4 3 DONDERO Cristiana 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'57.41
5 6 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 2'04.48
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 SIBILLA Ludovica 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.72
2 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'26.15
3 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'27.08
4 BERRO Mariam 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'27.44
5 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.19
6 CORTINOVIS Angelica 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'28.29
7 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.27
8 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.41
9 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'29.61

10 PINNA Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'31.11
11 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'31.99
12 MANGONE Elisa 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'32.09
13 LAMPERTI Gaia 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'32.64
14 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.25
15 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.05
16 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'35.07
17 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'35.92
18 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'36.53
19 TARANTINO Atena 2002 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'38.00
20 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'38.08
21 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'39.55
22 ZANINI Elisa Alessandra 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'40.87
23 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.11
24 CEPOLLINA Anna 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'41.45
25 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'41.47
26 CORRADO Sara 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'41.72
27 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'41.79
28 VAVASSORI Elena 2002 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'42.19
29 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'44.56
30 GRECO Chiara 2002 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'44.95
31 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'45.14
32 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'45.82
33 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'47.79
34 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.54
35 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'48.65
36 DONDERO Cristiana 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'57.41
37 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 2'04.48
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